39WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
uPVC
PRESSURE PIPING SYSTEM
uPVC Pressure Pipe is manufactured to AS/NZS 1477 “PVC Pipes and fittings for Pressure applications”. uPVC Pressure Pipe is
compatible with the Asmuss range of uPVC Pressure Pipe fittings. Pipe is available with either a solvent cement Socket (SOE) or a rubber
ring joint Socket (RRJ) on one end.
Note:  Fittings 65 and 125-300mm are parallel fit and require heavy duty gap filling cements. Please refer to the cement and primer page
for correct solvents.
UPVC PIPE
Code Size (NB)   Code Size (NB)
UPVC Pressure
Pipe PN6 Class B
SOE NZS
PU800/050B/S 50mm
PU800/080B/S 80mm
PU800/100B/S 100mm
PU800/150B/S 150mm
UPVC Pressure
Pipe PN9 Class C
SOE NZS
PU800/050C/S 50mm
PU800/065C/S 65mm
PU800/080C/S 80mm
PU800/100C/S 100mm
PU800/150C/S 150mm
UPVC Pressure
Pipe PN12 Class D
SOE NZS
PU800/032D/S 32mm
PU800/040D/S 40mm
PU800/050D/S 50mm
PU800/065D/S 65mm
PU800/080D/S 80mm
PU800/100D/S 100mm
PU800/150D/S 150mm
UPVC Pressure
Pipe PN15 Class E
SOE NZS
PU800/015E/S 15mm
PU800/020E/S 20mm
PU800/025E/S 25mm
PU800/032E/S 32mm
PU800/040E/S 40mm
PU800/050E/S 50mm
PU800/065E/S 65mm
PU800/100E/S 100mm
Note: Pipe Diameters greater than 150mm SOE Pipe are made to
order only and require a minimum purchase quantity
Other Pipe Classes and sizes are available on request.
RRJ Pipe is also available on request.
UPVC SOCKETS
Code Size (NB)
UPVC Faucet Socket
Female Threaded
(NZS)
BSP Thread
FU806/015 15mm
FU806/020 20mm
FU806/025 25mm
FU806/032 32mm
FU806/040 40mm
FU806/050 50mm
FU806/065 65mm
FU806/080 80mm
FU806/100 100mm
UPVC Valve Socket
MALE Threaded
(NZS)
BSP Thread
FU813/015 15mm
FU813/020 20mm
FU813/025 25mm
FU813/032 32mm
FU813/040 40mm
FU813/050 50mm
FU813/065 65mm
FU813/080 80mm
FU813/100 100mm
UPVC VALVE SPIGOTS
Code Size (NB)
UPVC Valve Spigot
Plain (NZS)
FU817/015 15mm
FU817/020 20mm
FU817/025 25mm
FU817/032 32mm
FU817/040 40mm
FU817/050 50mm
UPVC COUPLERS
Code Size (NB)
UPVC Socket
Coupler, Plain
(NZS)
FU810/015 15mm
FU810/020 20mm
FU810/025 25mm
FU810/032 32mm
FU810/040 40mm
FU810/050 50mm
FU810/065 65mm
FU810/080 80mm
FU810/100 100mm
FU810/125 125mm
FU810/150 150mm
FU810/175 175mm
FU810/225 225mm
FU810/250 250mm
FU810/300 300mm
UPVC REDUCING SOCKETS
Code Size (NB)
UPVC Reducing
Socket Plain (NZS)
FU823/020X015 20X15mm
FU823/025X015 25X15mm
FU823/025X020 25X20mm
FU823/032X020 32X20mm
FU823/032X025 32X25mm
FU823/040X020 40X20mm
FU823/040X025 40X25mm
FU823/040X032 40X32mm
FU823/050X025 50X25mm
FU823/050X032 50X32mm
FU823/050X040 50X40mm
FU823/080X050 80X50mm
FU823/100X080 100X80mm
FU823/150X100 150X100mm
FU823/175X150 175X150mm
FU823/200X150 200X150mm
FU823/225X150 225X150mm
THE SMARTER CHOICE.
40 0800 ASMUSS
PRESSURE PIPING SYSTEM
uPVC
UPVC 90° ELBOWS
Code Size (NB)
UPVC Elbow 90°
Plain (NZS)
FU801/015/90 15mm
FU801/020/90 20mm
FU801/025/90 25mm
FU801/032/90 32mm
FU801/040/90 40mm
FU801/050/90 50mm
FU801/065/90 65mm
FU801/080/90 80mm
FU801/100/90 100mm
FU801/125/90 125mm
FU801/150/90 150mm
FU801/175/90 175mm
FU801/200/90 200mm
FU801/225/90 225mm
FU801/250/90 250mm
FU801/300/90 300mm
UPVC 45° ELBOWS
Code Size (NB)
UPVC Elbow 45°
Plain (NZS)
FU801/015/45 15mm
FU801/020/45 20mm
FU801/025/45 25mm
FU801/032/45 32mm
FU801/040/45 40mm
FU801/050/45 50mm
FU801/065/45 65mm
FU801/080/45 80mm
FU801/100/45 100mm
FU801/125/45 125mm
FU801/150/45 150mm
FU801/175/45 175mm
FU801/200/45 200mm
FU801/225/45 225mm
FU801/250/45 250mm
FU801/300/45 300mm
UPVC SOCKET UNIONS
Code Size (NB)
UPVC Socket UNION
(NZS)
FU811/015 15mm
FU811/020 20mm
FU811/025 25mm
FU811/032 32mm
FU811/040 40mm
FU811/050 50mm
FU811/065 65mm
FU811/080 80mm
FU811/100 100mm
UPVC COMPRESSION COUPLER
Code Size (NB)
UPVC Compression
Coupler 150 PSI
FU809/020 20mm
FU809/025 25mm
FU809/032 32mm
FU809/040 40mm
FU809/050 50mm
UPVC TEES
Code Size (NB)
UPVC TEE
Plain (NZS)
FU804/015 15mm
FU804/020 20mm
FU804/025 25mm
FU804/032 32mm
FU804/040 40mm
FU804/050 50mm
FU804/065 65mm
FU804/080 80mm
FU804/100 100mm
FU804/125 125mm
FU804/150 150mm
FU804/175 175mm
FU804/200 200mm
FU804/225 225mm
FU804/250 250mm
FU804/300 300mm
UPVC REDUCING TEES
Code Size (NB)
UPVC Reducing
TEE Plain (NZS)
FU805/020X015 20X15mm
FU805/025X015 25X15mm
FU805/025X020 25X20mm
FU805/040X020 40X20mm
FU805/040X025 40X25mm
FU805/040X032 40X32mm
FU805/050X020 50X20mm
FU805/050X025 50X25mm
FU805/050X040 50X40mm
FU805/080X025 80X25mm
FU805/080X050 80X50mm
FU805/100X050 100X50mm
FU805/100X080 100X80mm
FU805/225X150 225X150mm
FU805/250X200 250X200mm
UPVC END CAPS
Code Size (NB)
UPVC Cap Plain END
(NZS)
FU830/015 15mm
FU830/020 20mm
FU830/025 25mm
FU830/032 32mm
FU830/040 40mm
FU830/050 50mm
FU830/065 65mm
FU830/080 80mm
FU830/100 100mm
FU830/125 125mm
FU830/150 150mm
FU830/200 200mm
UPVC Cap Threaded FU832/015 15mm
FU832/020 20mm
FU832/025 25mm
FU832/032 32mm
FU832/040 40mm
FU832/050 50mm
FU832/080 80mm
FU832/100 100mm
FU832/150 150mm
41WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
PVC ADAPTOR BUSH
Code Size (NB)
PVC Imperial/Metric
Adaptor Bush
C-837-060160mm 168-160mm
PVC SPIGOT HOSE ADAPTORS
Code Size (NB)
PVC Spigot
Hose Adaptor
FUHOADPTSP/015 15mm
FUHOADPTSP/020 20mm
FUHOADPTSP/025 25mm
FUHOADPTSP/032 32mm
FUHOADPTSP/040 40mm
FUHOADPTSP/050 50mm
FUHOADPTSP/080 80mm
UPVC FAUCET 90° ELBOWS
Code Size (NB)
UPVC Elbow 90°
Faucet (NZS)
FU808/015/90 15mm
FU808/020/90 20mm
FU808/025/90 25mm
PVC UNIVERSAL
VAN STONE FLANGES
Code Size (NB)
PVC Universal
Van Stone Flange
NOTE: Also refer to our SH80
PVC product list for additional
Socket Flange options.
FU6254/160 150mm
FU6254/225 200mm
FU6254/280 250mm
UPVC STUB FLANGES
Code Size (NB)
UPVC Stub Flange
(NZS)
FU826/050 50mm
FU826/065 65mm
FU826/080 80mm
FU826/100 100mm
FU826/125 125mm
FU826/150 150mm
FU826/175 175mm
FU826/200 200mm
FU826/225 225mm
FU826/250 250mm
FU826/300 300mm
FU826/375 375mm
UPVC PLUGS
Code Size (NB)
UPVC Plug
Threaded
(NZS)
FU837/015 15mm
FU837/020 20mm
FU837/025 25mm
FU837/032 32mm
FU837/040 40mm
FU837/050 50mm
FU837/080 80mm
UPVC REDUCING BUSHES
Code Size (NB)
PVC FIP BSP
Threaded
Reducing Bush
Parallel
FU818/020X010 20X10mm
FU818/020X015 20X15mm
FU818/025X015 25X15mm
FU818/025X020 25X20mm
FU818/032X015 32X15mm
FU818/032X020 32X20mm
FU818/032X025 32X25mm
FU818/040X015 40X15mm
FU818/040X020 40X20mm
FU818/040X025 40X25mm
FU818/040X032 40X32mm
FU818/050X020 50X20mm
FU818/050X025 50X25mm
FU818/050X032 50X32mm
FU818/050X040 50X40mm
FU818/065X050 65X50mm
FU818/080X050 80X50mm
FU818/080X065 80X65mm
FU818/100X080 100X80mm
UPVC Reducing
Bush (NZS)
FU824/020X015 20X15mm
FU824/025X015 25X15mm
FU824/025X020 25X20mm
FU824/032X025 32X25mm
FU824/040X025 40X25mm
FU824/040X032 40X32mm
FU824/050X025 50X25mm
FU824/050X040 50X40mm
FU824/065X050 65X50mm
FU824/080X050 80X50mm
FU824/080X065 80X65mm
FU824/100X050 100X50mm
FU824/100X080 100X80mm
FU824/125X100 125X100mm
FU824/150X100 150X100mm
FU824/150X125 150X125mm
FU824/175X150 175X150mm
FU824/200X150 200X150mm
FU824/200X175 200X175mm
FU824/225X150 225X150mm
FU824/225X200 225X200mm
FU824/250X150 250X150mm
FU824/250X200 250X200mm
FU824/250X225 250X225mm
FU824/300X150 300X150mm
FU824/300X175 300X175mm
FU824/300X200 300X200mm
FU824/300X225 300X225mm
FU824/300X250 300X250mm
uPVC
PRESSURE PIPING SYSTEM
THE SMARTER CHOICE.
42 0800 ASMUSS
uPVC
PRESSURE PIPING SYSTEM
BACKING RINGS
Code Size (NB)
Galvaniseed Backing
Ring, Table E
FABSBRGTE/050 50
FABSBRGTE/065 65
FABSBRGTE/080 80
FABSBRGTE/100 100
FUPVCBRGTE/125 125
FUPVCBRGTE/150 150
FUPVCBRGTE/175 175
FUPVCBRGTE/200 200
FUPVCBRGTE/225 225
FUPVCBRGTE/250 250
FUPVCBRGTE/300 300
SS 316 Backing Ring,
Table E
FABSBRSSTE/050 50
FABSBRSSTE/080 80
FABSBRSSTE/100 100
UPVC FAUCET TEES
Code Size (NB)
UPVC TEE Faucet
(NZS)
FU807/015/90 15mm
FU807/020/90 20mm
FU807/025/90 25mm
UPVC FAUCET REDUCING TEES
Code Size (NB)
UPVC TEE Reducing
Faucet (NZS)
FU807/020X015 20X15mm
FU807/025X015 25X15mm
FU807/025X020 25X20mm